Carrier AquaEdge® 19MV
Centrifugal Chiller
EquiDrive™
Back-to-Back Compressor
Cooling Capacity: 1055~2462kW
Magnetic Bearing Greenspeed™
Intelligence
In 1998, Time magazine named Dr. Carrier

of residential, commercial and industrial applications.
2
Model Number Nomenclature
Cooling Capacity
19MV Introduction
AquaEdge® 19MV is the latest generation of variable speed centrifugal chiller which has high operation efficiency and
reliability that leads the industry. The chiller can be applied in both comfortable and process cooling scenarios such as
office building, hospitality, healthcare, public facility, data center and industrial manufacturing to realize energy saving and
improve operation efficiency .
General features:
Standard design based on environmentally sustainable refrigerant R-134a and offers low GWP refrigerant R-513A as
an option
Back-to-back two-stage centrifugal compressor
Dual expansion valves enable 19MV stably operate across wide operation envelope
AHRI certified part load efficiency 11.4kW/kW
The chiller meets GB19577 class I energy efficiency standard
Advanced Carrier® SmartVu™ control system
Description
19MV Centrifugal Liquid
Chiller with EquiDriveTM
Compressor
Bearing Option
-: Magnetic bearing (Standard)
R: Oil lubricated bearing (Option) Motor Size Code
Evaporator Size Code
Condenser Size Code Compressor Size Code
Voltage Code
9: 400V-3Ph-50Hz
3: 380V-3Ph-60Hz
4: 416V-3Ph-60Hz
5: 460V-3Ph-60Hz
Economizer Option
E: With Economizer
N: Non-Economized
19MV - 43K 43M 359 E 7 9
3
Reliable